Ironman 70.3 Eagleman - Pro - results
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Terenzo Bozzone
James Cotter
Andrew Yoder

Vi kt or Zyent sev
Davi d Kahn
Donminic Gllen
Tom Lowe

M ke Cai azzo
Ryan G ant

Al ex McDonal d

Ri chi e Cunni ngham
Paul Fritzsche
Samant ha Warri ner
Jerone Bresson
Ti mot hy Marr
Philip Gaves
Sanant ha Mcd one
Julien Biboud

M chel lie Jones
Dirk Heinze
Desiree Ficker

Martin Lanontagne Laca

Nat ascha Badmann
Heat her Lei ggi
Brooke Tvernoes
Phi | i ppe Kozub
Kyl e Paw aczyk
Florence Chretien
Anne Fal | ows

PRRORREORRRRORORROORRERROORQOQOQ

ENNERRRRRERRRERRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRR

3:
4:
4:
4:
4
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4
4:
5:
5:
5:
5:

59:
00:
03:
04:
05:
08:
09:
14:
15:
16:
17:
20:
21:
22:
23:
25:
25:
28:
30:
31:
35:
38:
39:
59:
08:
12:
17:
A7

Generated October 25, 2025 at 7:40 PM

11



